
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.48 447 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Basingstoke  3

1:02.52 446 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bognor Regis  3

1:02.79 440 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:02.94 437 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Waterlooville  3

1:03.28 430 F 28/06/21 Chalfont Otters The Centre, SLough  0

1:04.10 414 F 19/05/18 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:04.67 403 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Chalfont 3

1:04.81 400 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:04.82 400 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Maidenhead Chalfont 3

1:05.03 396 F 25/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:06.12 377 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Chalfont 4

1:06.60 369 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:06.72 367 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:06.99 362 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:07.19 359 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 4

1:07.92 348 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:07.97 347 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:08.20 343 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:11.66 296 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:16.30 245 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Chalfont 3

1:21.36 202 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:41.29 104 F 19/07/14 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:50.51 80 F 13/07/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4
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1:02.79 440 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:02.94 437 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Waterlooville  3

1:02.52 446 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bognor Regis  3

1:02.48 447 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Basingstoke  3

1:03.28 430 F 28/06/21 Chalfont Otters The Centre, SLough  0

1:04.81 400 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:04.10 414 F 19/05/18 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:04.82 400 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Maidenhead Chalfont 3

1:05.03 396 F 25/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:04.67 403 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Chalfont 3

1:06.12 377 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Chalfont 4

1:06.60 369 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:07.19 359 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 4

1:07.92 348 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:08.20 343 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:07.97 347 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:06.99 362 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:06.72 367 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:11.66 296 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:16.30 245 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Chalfont 3

1:21.36 202 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:41.29 104 F 19/07/14 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:50.51 80 F 13/07/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4
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